85 96 70 46.27 4,441.92 9 399.77 9 399.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 5,241.46

Totals 8,159.04 734.31 734.31 0 0 9,627.66

Total Amount (INR) 8,159.04

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 1,468.62

Grand Total (INR) 9,627.66

Amount in Words :  NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN Rupees SIXTY SIX Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :